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

Enjoy this open and airy Mid-
Century Modern floor plan
offering extremely flexible living
space with an amazing recon-
figured granite/stainless island
kitchen/dining great room opening
onto deck, 4 bedrooms, 3 totally
remodeled baths, gleaming
hardwoods, a spacious master
retreat (formerly 2 bedrooms) with
luxe bath, and a recently finished
lower level complete with L-
shaped rec room, au pair suite and

www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Burke/Burke Cove $249,950
Walk to Lake & Pool

Sunny & Immaculate 1226 sqft
ground flr condo w/ 2BR, 2BA,
large eat-in kit w/ SS appliances,
covered patio overlooks common area,
MBR w/ 4 closets, 15X9 finished stor-
age rm could be office, replaced HVAC,
walk to pool, lake & more.

Fairfax Sta/South Run $774,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immac home w/ 5BR, 3BA, walkout
bsmt w/ frplc, updated eat-in kit w/
walk-in pantry, granite cntrs, porcelain
tile & SS & blk appliances, MBA w/
double sinks, jetted tub & sep shower,
large deck, replaced HVAC, water htr &
roof, new carpet, walk to lake & more.
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Burke $379,950
Multiple Offers Received

Immac home w/ 3BR, 2BA, eat-in kit
w/ maple cabinets & granite cntrs,
sunny fmlyrm w/ frplc & blt-ins,
fenced yard, fabulous remodeled baths
w/ Travertine & slate, replaced win-
dows & siding, large MBR w/ his & her
closets & walk to school.

CONTRACT

PENDING

Fairfax Sta/South Run $839,950
5,000 Square Feet

Huge Newport model w/ 5BR, 4.5BA, 2 frplcs, fin
walkout bsmt w/ wet bar, 2 recreation rms + a
den, SUNROOM,  1/2+ acres, loaded w/ hrdwd
flrs & moldings, eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs, SS
appliances & tile splash, MBA w/ jetted tub &
sep shower w/ new tile, dual zone HVAC, fresh
paint, replaced roof, siding garage drs & more.
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Burke/Longwood Knolls  $559,950
Open Sunday 3/24 1-4

Sunny home w/ rear entry 2 car
garage, dramatic fmlyrm w/ cathedral
clngs & windows on 3 sides, hrdwd
flrs, fin walkout bsmt,3.5BA, kit w/
new SS appliances & corian cntrs,
MBR w/ sittingrm & walk-in clst &
MBA w/ 2 sinks & sep tub & shower.
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Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

OPEN HOUSES
IN POTOMAC

MARCH 23 & 24

For an Open House Listing Form,
call Deb Funk at 703-778-9444 or e-mail

debfunk@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Monday at 3 P.M.

Potomac (20854)
11225 River View Drive................$2,395,000 .......Sun 1-4...Leslie Friedson.....Long & Foster..301-455-4506

11421 Twining Lane ..................... $1,299,000 .......Sun 1-4...Leslie Friedson.....Long & Foster..301-455-4506

12004 Trailridge Dr..........................$879,000 .......Sun 1-4.......Liz Borissow..Long and Foster..301-408-8794

12418 Ansin Circle Dr...................$1,325,000 .......Sun 1-4.....Christy Bakaly.....Long & Foster..301-907-7600

8536 Horseshoe Ln......................$1,580,000 ..Sun 1:30-4..........Fran Baker...Wash Fine Prop..301-367-8854

9 Pettit Ct......................................$1,450,000 .......Sun 1-4.......Lori Leasure...Wash Fine Prop..240-498-1884

9478 Turnberry Dr...........................$979,900 .......Sun 1-4..Yasmin Abadian.....Long & Foster..301-983-1212

Rockville (20850, 20852)
13212 Jasmine Hill Terr................$1,245,000 .......Sun 1-4........Martin Kelly.....Long & Foster..301-975-9500

11750 Old Georgetown Rd  #2230..$418,740.......Sat 11-6.........Bob Lucido......................Toll ..410-979-6024
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
Located just a few blocks from school, Metrobus & VRE, and across
the street from Woodglen Lake/Park. Ready for your family!

Mary Hovland 703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach 571-276-9421

Lake Anna $459,900
Upgrades galore! 2 master suites, gourmet kitchen, granite,
gas stove, wine cooler, breakfast bar, wet bar w/frig. hard-
woods, high ceilings, 2 gas fireplaces, screened porch, office,
3 car garage, paved circular drive, slip in common area.

Toni McQuair 703-795-2697

Fairfax  $519,900
Welcome to beautiful Fairfax Estates where this lovely Colonial
awaits you. Located on a cul-de-sac setting, huge 14,765 sq. ft. lot, 2
car garage with long driveway, 4 BR’s, 3 1/2 Baths, hardwood floor-
ing in foyer/family room, great kitchen with granite counters, adja-
cent family room w/lovely brick fireplace. Full walk out basement
with recreation room, exercise room or media room.

Sheila Adams 703-503-1895

Fairfax  $399,900
Rarely Available Near Vienna Metro. Spacious 3 BR, 2.5
bath home at Saintsbury Plaza. Open floor plan.
Gourmet kitchen with 42” maple cabinets and granite
counters. Active Adult Condominium (55+) within easy
access of the Vienna Metro.

Barbara Nowak 703-473-1803
Gerry Staudte 703-309-8948

Warrenton
$249,900

Must see! Gorgeous
townhouse with open
floor plan in a friendly
community just steps
from the historic city of
Warrenton. Complete
with chair rail, granite
counters in kitchen, win-
dow treatments, baywin-
dow & more. Relax in the
bright, cheery rooms and
enjoy the security of a
well maintained home.
Convenient to schools,
shopping and commuter
routes. Agent/owner.

Martin Dubin
703-862-3455

Lake Ridge  $869,999
This magnificent home on 1.25 acres in the sought after Golf
Course Community of River Falls on the Occoquan offers over
7,500 square feet of finished living space, 3-car side entry
garage, gourmet kitchen w/GE Monogram Appliances, 18-seat
Movie Theater with a top-of-the-line Dolby Sound System.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Fairfax Station/Crosspointe $799,900
Exquisite, Seldom Seen Cross Newport-Deluxe-Expanded in
sought after Crosspointe. Updated/Redesigned Kitchen,
Hardwood Floors & New Carpet. Main Floor “Breezeway” Study.
5 BR/3.5 BA. Back Staircase to 5th Bedroom & 3rd BA. Finished
LL. Large Deck backing to Trees. Beautifully Landscaped.

Ann Witherspoon 703-503-1836

Fairfax City $699,900
Fabulous updated 4BR, 2.5 BA colonial in prime location in
Fairfax City. Walk to parks, shops, restaurants, etc. Newly
renovated kitchen. Huge family room extension. Easy com-
muter access. Move in ready!

Courtney Branham 703-503-1835

N Arlington $274,900
Move-in ready!! Light & bright w/southern view. Jazzy
kitchen w/granite counters, 42” cabinets, SS appls. Updated
bathroom. Nice-sized LR/DR. Dbl pane vinyl windows. Low
condo fee incl utils, party rm, gym, pool, parking. Steps to
shopping, eateries, transportation. No traffic lights to
Pentagon, Nat’l Airport, DC. Location & Affordability.

Jim Fox 703-503-1800

Herndon $258,900
Close to new Metro Station. Newly decorated two bedroom
condo in popular Worldgate. Community amenities, secure
building and covered garage parking. The new Monroe
Metro Station will be within walking distance. Vacant and
ready for move-in and in time to enjoy the community pool.

Ellie Wester 703-503-1880

Fairfax Station $536,400
This spacious 2 level Rambler sited on 1+ private acres fea-
tures updated kitchen, flooring and HVAC system All 3
upper  bedrooms have access to balcony. Lower level has
guest bedroom, full bath, 2 dens or can be used as play-
room/office, recreation room with wet bar.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Fairfax Station $950,000
This Stately Colonial w/over 7,000 SqFt is sited on over 5
beautiful acres backing to woods and stream. Beautifully
updated throughout, this home offers a fantastic open floor
plan w/high ceilings and huge room sizes, spectacular outdoor
living including a deck, patio, balcony and swimming pool.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Fairfax $549,000
Nature is your stage in the park like setting of this rare 5 bed-
room/3 bath rambler, with thousands of dollars of updates! Fall
in love with the remodeled kitchen with granite counters and
cherry cabinets; 3 updated bathrooms; gleaming hardwood
floors; huge finished walkout rec room; screened porch and hot
tub, plus a huge back yard which backs to the creek!

Catie, Steve & Associates 703-278-9313

Falls Church $650,000
Beautiful Updates in a Spacious Home. Sunny, clean 5 BR, 2.5
BA house w/2-car garage. Updated kitchen with new cabinets,
granite counters and SS appliances. Updated baths, too.
Freshly painted. Beautiful sunroom overlooks level lot. Easy
access to East Falls Church Metro, only 2.3 miles.

Barbara Nowak 703-473-1803
Gerry Staudte 703-309-8948

Manassas $625,000
Spacious waterfront property sited on nearly 1.5 acres sur-
rounded by majestic trees and overlooking the Occoquan
Reservoir. With three finished levels this home sparkles
inside and out!

Carol Hermandorfer 703-503-1812

Lake Anna $1,049,900
Waterfront Gated Community. 5BR, 6.5 BA luxury home
built to amazing standards. Expansive gourmet kitchen,
theatre room, so many top-of-the-line upgrades to mention.
This home is a MUST SEE!

Liz Wilson 540-226-6475
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg

Great Falls $1,239,000

Helen Chung Vasiliadis

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $1,499,000

Vienna $2,995,000

Great Falls $875,000

Great Falls $2,300,000

Great Falls $2,795,000

Great Falls $13,500,000

Sterling $935,000

Great Falls $1,995,000 Great Falls $1,599,000

Great Falls $1,695,000

Great Falls $1,595,000

Great Falls $3,500,000

Vienna $865,000
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Call Jon Wolford, Managing Broker at the Alexandria/Old Town Office

Old Town $875,000
922 South Saint Asaph Street. Walk to cafés, shops
and schools from this delightful new listing offering 3
BR, 2.5 BA, 2 fireplaces and parking. Warm wood
floors + sensational rear FR addition. Private patio
garden. Diann Hicks 703-628-2440

Alexandria $384,900
3738 Ingalls Avenue. Fantastic opportunity to have a beautiful
end unit that is perfectly updated & renovated. NEW kitchen
w/Silestone, New HVAC, wood flrs, upgraded baths. This is a gem!
Side entrance end unit lives like a house. Kit features pass-thru to
dining, U-shaped cabinetry, all upgraded. Tons of storage in pull-
down attic. Full size washer/dryer. Easy parking cul-de-sac. Hop
on bus or I-395... Julie Hall 703-786-3634

Alexandria
$709,000

309 Wilkes Street. The
charm of 1840 with all the
modern conveniences of the
21st century. Original wood
floors, wood-burning FP & a
private brick patio well-
located in the SE quad. of Old
Town. Updates incl. roof,
HVAC & outstanding Kitchen
w/beautiful granite counters,
stainless steel appl. & tile
flooring. Fully updated bath
incl. concealed stack W&D,
jetted tub, granite topped
vanity, ceramic tile & custom
cabinets…

Bob Bazzle
703-599-8964

Colonial Springs
$339,900

7804 Colonial Springs.
3-Lvl TH with 3 BRs, 2.5
BAs, Eat-in Kitchen
leading to deck. Finished
walk-out basement with
fenced-in backyard. One-
car garage. Beautiful
remodeled baths. BRICK

FRONT, Minutes to G.W.
PKWY, METRO, Old Town,
BELTWAY, D.C. & Shopping
Centers. WONDERFUL

COMMUNITY.
Kerrie Price

703-901-2778

Alexandria
$2,595,000

22 Wolfe Street.
Urbane elegance abounds
in this handsome town-
home in the sought-after
Harborside waterfront
community of Old Town.
Sophistication and
superior craftsmanship
are found throughout all
five levels, with gorgeous
custom cabinetry and
built-ins, high ceilings,
warm wood floors, and
incredible Potomac River
VIEWS!

Melanie Trainer
703-447-5860OPEN SUNDAY

Alexandria $475,000
801 Pitt St S #418. Welcome home to a sensational top floor
corner flat with treetop views of Old Town. Private and quiet
location w/fireplace, washer/dryer. Updated kitchen & baths.
This home is move-in ready. Walk to shops & restaurants. From
this in-town perch, summer afternoons provide the chance to
relax poolside.

Diann Hicks 703-628-2440

Shirlington $310,000
2826 C S Wakefield St. “The Arlington”. Fabulous 2-level end
unit boasts 2 bedrooms, a wood-burning fireplace and a spacious
balcony, all convenient to shops, restaurants and grocery in
Shirlington. More Info & Virtual Tour: www.HomesofAlexandria.com

Bobi Bomar 703-927-2213•Gretchen Wilkinson 703-597-8089

OPEN SUNDAY

Alexandria $269,000
203 Yoakum Pjwy #719. Gorgeous condo with many upgrades
including bath-rooms, kitchen, built-ins,and much more. Condo fee
includes ALL UTILITIES! Free shuttle to the Metro, commuter bus stop
outside the front gate, gated community, extra storage, community
ctr, pools, beauty salon, convenience store, tennis courts, jog/walk
path, Tot lots/playground, fitness center, sauna, picnic/grilling and
more! Beverly Tatum 703-585-9673

Arlington
$449,000

4439 34th St. S.
Absolutely stunning! The
Clarendon model you
have been waiting for.
This home has been fully
renovated from top to
bottom. Features include
refinished hardwood
floors, Gourmet kitchen,
crown molding, recessed
lighting. Bright basement
with a guest room and
full bath. This home is
meticulously maintained!

Cary Garcia
703-505-9513

Woodbridge $1,200,000
11165 Cardinal Ridge Court. Amazing move-in-ready
property on 10 beautiful acres. Once you walk in, you’ll
never want to leave. Gourmet kitchen, Wine cellar, media
room, high ceilings and more – you have got to see this
home! Teresa Jackson 703-307-0582

Springfield $599,000
8804 Leyton Place. Sought-after Cardinal Forest Colonial. Largest
model with 5 bedrooms up! Quiet cul-de-sac, landscaped yard and
deck. All of the big things done – new roof, new HVAC, freshly
painted, new windows, refinished HDWD FLRS and new carpet.
Finished basement and fenced yard. Easy commute to D.C. and
Pentagon; Community pool and tennis. 

Dawn Gurganus 571-237-6151

Mount Vernon $730,000
3451 Sun Up Way. Just Like New 1 year old home. 4 BR, 4 BA
open floor plan on Quiet Cul-de-sac. Large 2-car garage, Gas
stove and FP, 2-Story Foyer, Kitchen has Granite counters with
gorgeous dark cabinets. Sun-filled breakfast room/sunroom
attached to kitchen leading to backyard deck—perfect for
entertaining! Marsha Belvis 703-283-0765

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY



www.ConnectionNewspapers.com Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  March 20-27, 2013  ❖  17www.ConnectionNewspapers.com16  ❖  Connection Newspapers Real Estate  ❖  March 20-27, 2013

12130 Sangsters Ct,
Clifton

$1,425,000
MLS FX8024397

5 Acre Estate offers
beautiful custom wood-
work & detail through-
out! Picture perfect
Butterfly staircase in
the foyer lead you into
this gorgeous 4Bd/3
Full & 2 Half Ba with

custom kitchen cabinets, center island, granite & 2 dishwashers! Hardwoods
& Plantation Shutters throughout main, Library/Study w/custom built-ins, 2
FP, deck overlooks private & treed yard!

10714 Midsummer
Place, Reston

$800,000
Largest Contemporary in
neighborhood! Close to
schools, shopping & new
Metro! 4Bd/3.5Ba has a
recently updated gourmet
kitchen with every upgrade
imaginable, a chef’s dream!
2-car garage & walk-out
basement! Extremely private

yard. Skylights, windows, fireplaces & lots of SUNSHINE everywhere! Updated
baths, new carpet and paint throughout. Private deck right off Family room & eat
in area – perfect for entertaining. Truly unique and shouldn’t be missed!!

10906 Great Point
Ct, Great Falls
$1,400,000

FX8019793
Be surrounded in
elegance in this
5Bd/4.5BA on almost
1 acre situated on Cul-
de-sac! Plenty of room
for a pool! Lovingly
cared for home offers
gorgeous hardwoods,

Dining Rm w/bay window & custom window treatments, sunken Fam Rm
with columns, built-ins & fireplace, sep Study w/wall of built-ins, finished
bsmt with full bath, bedroom, recessed lighting & plenty of room to relax!

47331 Vista Ct,
Sterling

$610,000
MLS LO7987044

Great location! Close to
schools, shopping, com-
muter routes & Trump
Natl! 4Bd/3.5Ba Cul de
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Alex./Riverside Est. $629,900
8515 Mt. Vernon Hwy.

Beautiful Contemporary Home w/Stunning
Renovations & Upgrades! 3 additions bumping
out the kit, foyer & dining rm, creating bright &
open flow, perfect for entertaining. Decks off
the dining rm & MBR offer scenic views of a lg
professionally landscaped backyard. Lg
detached garage offers parking, storage &
workshop areas. Many sporting events have

been watched on its overhead projector & widescreen TV. Too many upgrades to list-Come see for
yourself! 5 mins to Ft. Belfoir-15 mins to Huntington Metro/Old Town, Alex-This is a 10!

Alex./Riverside Est. $799,900
8312 Wagon Wheel Road

Stunningly updated 4BR, 2.5BA-
WATERFRONT Colonial w/3 fin lvls
backing to Little Hunting Creek offers
amazingly beautiful views of nature,
teeming w/wildlife. Rec rm opens to a
large deck & patio, perfect for enter-
taining. A paradise in your own home.
Also, remodeled baths, & kitchen

w/granite counters. Refinished hdwd floors. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old
Town/Huntington Metro. This is a spectacular value for waterfront!
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